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Clinical Department Representative Name Email Address 

Anesthesiology & Pain Medicine Mark Simmonds  mark.simmonds@ualberta.ca  

Critical Care Medicine  Shelley Duggan shelley.duggan@ualberta.ca  

Emergency Medicine Allison Kirkham kirkham1@ualberta.ca 

Family Medicine (urban) Sam Lou slou@ualberta.ca  

Laboratory Medicine & Pathology Mathew Estey estey@ualberta.ca 

Medical Genetics Tara Dzwiniel tarad@ualberta.ca 

Medicine John Bradley  bradleyj@ualberta.ca 

Obstetrics & Gynecology Rahim Janmohamed rahim@ualberta.ca  

Oncology Diane Severin dseverin@ualberta.ca 

Ophthalmology & Visual Sciences Heather Burnett  hburnett@ualberta.ca 

Pediatrics Robert Moriartey rrm@ualberta.ca 

Psychiatry Alberto Choy achoy@ualberta.ca 

Radiology & Diagnostic Imaging  Parveen Sunner psunner@ualberta.ca 

Surgery  Ed Masson emasson@ualberta.ca 
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